
GARLIC BREAD (V)
GARLIC BREADWITH CHEESE (V)
HOMEMADE ONION RINGS (V)(GF)(DF)
CHIPS (V)(DF)(GF)
SWEET POTATO FRIES (V)
SALT & PEPPER FRIES (V)
MOZZARELLA FRIES (V)

LOADED FRIES
(choose between chips or sweet potato fries)

Truffle, Parmesan & Garlic Mayo (V)

Haggis, Black Pudding, Bacon, Cheddar & Pepper Mayo

Korean Pulled Pork, Sriracha Mayo, Fresh Chillies & Spring Onions (DF)

CHEF 'S CHOICE
14.95

14.95

14.75

14.95

14.95

15.25

14.95

14.95

14.50

12.95

17.95

26.95

CHEFS SALAD OF THE DAY (DF)(GF)

CHICKENCORNKIST (GF)

Mushroom Sauce, Cheddar, Oatmeal served with
Seasonal Vegetables & Choice of Potato

STEAK & ALE PIE WITH A PASTRY LID
With Seasonal Vegetables & a Choice of Potato

HOMEMADE LASAGNE & GARLIC BREAD
With Salad & Homemade Coleslaw

HONEY CHILLI CRISPY CHICKEN STIR FRY (DF)(GF)

With Basmati Rice or Egg Noodles

CAJUN STEAK&MUSHROOMSTROGANOFF (DF)(GF)

With Basmati Rice & Chips

PHILLY GARLIC STEAK TAGLIATELLE (DF)(GF)

With Garlic Bread & Parmesan

CREAMYCHICKENFAJITA PENNE (DF)(GF)

With Garlic Bread & Parmesan

BUTTERNUT SQUASHRAVIOLI (V)
With Roasted Cherry Tomatoes & a Basil Butter

VEGETABLEUDONNOODLES INACHILLI SESAME SAUCE (V)

Add Steak
Add Chicken
Add King Prawns

NEW INN FAJITAS (DF)(GF)

With Tortillas, Salsa, Sour Cream, Guacamole & Cheddar
Choose from Classic Chicken Fajitas
Cajun Beef Fajitas
Mixed Chicken & Beef Fajitas
Chargrilled Seasoned Vegetables Fajitas (V)

FISH
14.95

15.50

12.95

15.50

16.95

DEEP FRIED ISLE OF SKYE SCAMPI
With Salad, Homemade Coleslaw, Peas & Chips

PETERHEAD BREADED, BATTERED
OR LEMON BUTTERED BAKEDHADDOCK (DF)(GF)

With Salad, Peas & Chips

SMALLHADDOCK (DF)(GF)

With Salad, Peas & Chips

SMOKEDHADDOCKKEDGEREERISOTTO (DF) (GF)

With Crispy Black Pudding, Pancetta & a Soft Poached Egg

MONKFISHWITHAREDPEPPER
PESTO&CHORIZOCRUST (DF)(GF)

Warm Roasted Vegetables, Crispy Potatoes & a Caper salad

4.50
3.95
3.35
3.95
4.25
4.50

5.95

STARTERS
5.35

6.95

7.25

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.50

2.50

7.95

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
With a Bread Roll

BATTEREDMUSHROOMS (V)(DF)(GF)

With a Garlic Mayo Dip

PRAWNCOCKTAIL (DF)(GF)

With a Bread Roll

KATSUCHICKENTENDERS (DF)

With a Kastu Curry Sauce

CHIP SHOP DELIGHT
Battered Haggis, Black, White & Red Pudding
with a Homemade Chilli Dip

NEW INN CULLEN SKINK (GF)

Smoked Haddock, Potatoes & Cream

KOREAN SPICED PULLED PORK BAO BUNS (DF)

Topped with Sriracha Mayo & Kimchi Slaw

CAJUN STEAKBRUSCHETTA
Topped with Fried Onions & Cheddar

HAGGIS BONBONS
With Crispy Onions & a Whisky Glaze

ROSEMARY&GARLICCOATED BRIEWEDGES (V)

With Spiced Apple Chutney

HOMEMADE SPICY NACHOS (V)

Sour Cream, Salsa, Guacamole & Cheddar
Add BBQ Pulled Chicken, Korean Pulled Pork or Haggis

14.95

NEW INNMIXEDGRILL (DF)(GF)

Marinated Pork Steak, Cajun Chicken, Butchers Steak,
Bacon, Sausage & a Fried Egg

10OZ SIRLOIN STEAK (DF)(GF)

10OZRIBYEYE STREAK (DF)(GF)

10OZ FILLET STEAK (DF)(GF)

SAUCES&BUTTERS (V)

Diane, Peppercorn, Drambuie, Chimichurri (DF) & Garlic Butter

GRILL

27.95

29.95
(V) Vegetarian Dish
(DF)Can be adapted to be Dairy Free
(GF)Can be adapted to be Gluten Free
If you requirea dishtobe adapted please let yourserverknowwhen ordering.

SIDE ORDERS

BURGERS
NEW INNSIZZLER (GF) (DF)

BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Onion Rings, Cheddar

HIGHLANDERBURGER
Haggis, Black Pudding, Beer Battered Onion Rings
& a Jug of Peppercorn Sauce

KOREAN SPICED PULLED PORK BURGER (DF)

With Sriracha Mayo & Kimchi Slaw

CRISPYCHICKENKATSUBURGER (DF)

With Asian Slaw & Katsu Sauce

ONION&POTATOBHAJI BURGER (V)(DF)

With Mango Chilli Chutney & Raita Sauce

THE SMASHEDBURGER (GF)(DF)

Two Smashed Beef Patties, Cheese, Onions, Lettuce & Tomato
Choose your sauce: Ketchup, Mayo, BBQ, or Burger Sauce

Add Bacon
Add American Mustard
Add Gherkins
Add Beer Battered Onion Rings

3.95

3.00
3.00

15.95

4.00

14.95

14.95

14.95

13.95

1.50
0.50

0.75
0.50

13.95

7.95

3.50



NEWINNELLON.CO .UK

THE CORNKIST
DINNER

@TheNewInnHo t e lE l l o n




