STARTERS _	
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY With a Bread Roll	5-35
BATTERED MUSHROOMS (V)(DF)(GF) With a Garlic Mayo Dip	6.95
PRAWN COCKTAIL (DF)(GF) With a Bread Roll	7.25
KATSU CHICKEN TENDERS (DF) With a Kastu Curry Sauce	7.95
CHIP SHOP DELIGHT Battered Haggis, Black, White & Red Pudding with a Homemade Chilli Dip	7.95
NEW INN CULLEN SKINK (GF) Smoked Haddock, Potatoes & Cream	7.95
KOREAN SPICED PULLED PORK BAO BUNS (DF) Topped with Sriracha Mayo & Kimchi Slaw	7.95
CAJUN STEAK BRUSCHETTA Topped with Fried Onions & Cheddar	7.95
HAGGIS BON BONS With Crispy Onions & a Whisky Glaze	7.95
ROSEMARY & GARLIC COATED BRIE WEDGES (V) With Spiced Apple Chutney	7-95
HOMEMADE SPICY NACHOS (V) Sour Cream, Salsa, Guacamole & Cheddar	7.50
Add BBQ Pulled Chicken, Korean Pulled Pork or Haggis	2.50

SIDE ORDERS			
GARLIC BREAD (V)	3.95		
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (V)	4.50		
HOMEMADE ONION RINGS (V)(GF)(DF)	3.95		
CHIPS (V)(DF)(GF)	3.35		
SWEET POTATO FRIES (V)	3.95		
SALT & PEPPER FRIES (V)	4.25		
MOZZARELLA FRIES (V)	4.50		
LOADED FRIES	5.95		
(choose between chips or sweet potato fries)			
Truffle, Parmesan & Garlic Mayo (V)			
Haggis, Black Pudding, Bacon, Cheddar & Pepper Mayo			
Korean Pulled Pork, Sriracha Mayo, Fresh Chillies & Spring	Onions (DF)		

CHEF'S CHOICE

GIILI D GIIOIGL	
CHEFS SALAD OF THE DAY (DF)(GF)	14.95
CHICKEN CORNKIST (GF) Mushroom Sauce, Cheddar, Oatmeal served with Seasonal Vegetables & Choice of Potato	14.95
STEAK & ALE PIE WITH A PASTRY LID With Seasonal Vegetables & a Choice of Potato	14.75
HOMEMADE LASAGNE & GARLIC BREAD With Salad & Homemade Coleslaw	14.95
HONEY CHILLI CRISPY CHICKEN STIR FRY (DF)(GF) With Basmati Rice or Egg Noodles	14.95
CAJUN STEAK & MUSHROOM STROGANOFF (DF)(GF) With Basmati Rice & Chips	15.25
PHILLY GARLIC STEAK TAGLIATELLE (DF)(GF) With Garlic Bread & Parmesan	14.95
CREAMY CHICKEN FAJITA PENNE (DF)(GF) With Garlic Bread & Parmesan	14.95
BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI (V) With Roasted Cherry Tomatoes & a Basil Butter	14.50
VEGETABLE UDON NOODLES IN A CHILLI SESAME SAUCE (V) Add Steak Add Chicken Add King Prawns	12.95 3.50 3.00 3.00
NEW INN FAJITAS (DF)(GF) With Tortillas, Salsa, Sour Cream, Guacamole & Cheddar Choose from Classic Chicken Fajitas Cajun Beef Fajitas Mixed Chicken & Beef Fajitas Chargrilled Seasoned Vegetables Fajitas (v)	15.95
GRILL	

NEW INN MIXED GRILL (DF)(GF)	17.95	
Marinated Pork Steak, Cajun Chicken, Butchers Steak,		
Bacon, Sausage & a Fried Egg		
IOOZ SIRLOIN STEAK (DF)(GF)	27.95	
OZ DIDVEVE CTDE AV (DEVOE)	26.95	
IOOZ RIBYEYE STREAK (DF)(GF)	73	
IOOZ FILLET STEAK (DF)(GF)	29.95	
SAUCES & BUTTERS (V)	4.00	
Diane, Peppercorn, Drambuie, Chimichurri (DF) & Garlic Bu	utter	

FISH

DEEP FRIED ISLE OF SKYE SCAMPI With Salad, Homemade Coleslaw, Peas & Chips	14.95
PETERHEAD BREADED, BATTERED OR LEMON BUTTERED BAKED HADDOCK (DF)(GF) With Salad, Peas & Chips	15.50
SMALL HADDOCK (DF)(GF) With Salad, Peas & Chips	12.95
SMOKED HADDOCK KEDGEREE RISOTTO (DF) (GF) With Crispy Black Pudding, Pancetta & a Soft Poached Egg	15.50
MONKFISH WITH A RED PEPPER PESTO & CHORIZO CRUST (DF)(GF) Warm Roasted Vegetables, Crispy Potatoes & a Caper salad	16.95

DIDCEDS

BURGERS		
NEW INN SIZZLER (GF) (DF)	14.95	
BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Onion Rings, Cheddar		
HIGHLANDER BURGER	14.95	
Haggis, Black Pudding, Beer Battered Onion Rings		
& a Jug of Peppercorn Sauce		
KOREAN SPICED PULLED PORK BURGER (DF)	14.95	
With Sriracha Mayo & Kimchi Slaw		
CDICDVCHICVEN VATCU DUDCED OD	*	
CRISPY CHICKEN KATSU BURGER (DF) With Asian Slaw & Katsu Sauce	14.95	
ONION & POTATO BHAJI BURGER (V)(DF)	13.95	
With Mango Chilli Chutney & Raita Sauce		
THE SMASHED BURGER (GF)(DF)	13.95	
Two Smashed Beef Patties, Cheese, Onions, Lettuce & To Choose your sauce: Ketchup, Mayo, BBQ, or Burger Sauc		
Add Bacon	1.50	
Add American Mustard Add Gherkins	0.50 0.50	
Add Gnerkins Add Beer Battered Onion Rings	0.75	

(V) Vegetarian Dish

(DF) Can be adapted to be Dairy Free

(GF) Can be adapted to be Gluten Free

If you require a dish to be adapted please let your server know when ordering.



THE CORNKIST
-DINNER-